&bl R ES

FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
74.1 1 1 67.9 355 18 62.9 2611 84 57.9 8413 163 52.9 18786 271 47.9 33830 328
73.9 2 1 67.8 373 21 62.8 2695 76 57.8 8576 148 52.8 190567 244 47.8 34158 328
73.8 3 1 67.7 394 16 62.7 2771 89 57.7 8724 155 52.17 19301 245 47.7 34486 373
73.6 4 1 67.6 410 15 62.6 2860 85 57.6 8879 179 52.6 19546 275 47.6 34859 3569
73.0 5 1 67.5 425 21 62.5 2945 82 57.5 9058 183 52.5 19821 245 47.5 36218 343
172.17 6 1 67. 4 446 23 62.4 3027 103 57. 4 9241 199 52. 4 20066 270 47. 4 356561 347
72.6 7 1 67.3 469 19 62.3 3130 103 57.3 9440 195 52.3 20336 260 47.3 35908 366
72. 4 8 1 67.2 488 217 62.2 3233 88 57.2 96356 178 52.2 20596 2417 47.2 36264 3568
12.2 9 1 67.1 515 23 62.1 3321 88 57. 1 9813 170 52 .1 20843 273 47. 1 36622 369
72.1 10 1 67.0 538 26 62.0 3409 68 57.0 9983 158 52.0 21116 272 47.0 36991 343
72.0 11 1 66.9 564 35 61.9 3477 101 56.9 10141 161 51.9 21388 291 46.9 37334 384
71.9 12 3 66.8 599 26 61.8 35678 85 56.8 10302 159 51.8 21679 262 46. 8 37718 375
71.8 15 2 66.7 625 23 61.7 3663 84 56.7 10461 182 51.7 21941 279 46.7 38093 325
71.6 17 3 66. 6 648 24 61.6 3747 94 56. 6 10643 195 51.6 22220 286 46. 6 38418 350
71.5 20 3 66.5 672 45 61.5 3841 106 56.5 10838 192 51.5 22506 290 46.5 38768 344
71.4 23 4 66. 4 717 44 61.4 3947 106 56. 4 11030 187 51.4 22796 314 46. 4 39112 340
71.3 217 3 66.3 761 35 61.3 4053 105 56.3 11217 209 51.3 23110 296 46. 3 39452 373
71.2 30 2 66. 2 796 35 61.2 4158 94 56.2 11426 208 51.2 23406 2817 46. 2 39825 364
71.1 32 1 66. 1 831 39 61.1 4252 109 56. 1 11634 200 51.1 23693 296 46. 1 40179 333
71.0 33 6 66.0 870 32 61.0 4361 115 56.0 11834 221 51.0 23989 297 46.0 40512 3568
70.9 39 4 65.9 902 37 60.9 4476 89 55.9 120565 198 50.9 24286 287 45.9 40870 361
70.8 43 3 65.8 939 46 60.8 4565 98 55.8 122563 224 50.8 24573 302 45. 8 41231 348
70.7 46 7 65.7 985 32 60.7 4663 111 65.7 12477 206 50.7 24875 300 45.7 41579 335
70.6 53 3 65. 6 1017 39 60.6 4774 120 55.6 12683 224 50.6 2511756 307 45. 6 41914 361
70.5 56 4 65.5 1056 39 60.5 4894 117 55.5 12907 214 50.5 25482 317 45.5 42275 350
70. 4 60 5 65. 4 1095 41 60.4 5011 115 55. 4 13121 198 50.4 25799 315 45. 4 42625 331
70.3 65 5 65.3 1136 44 60.3 5126 119 55.3 13319 210 50.3 26114 291 45.3 42956 374
70.2 70 7 65.2 1180 45 60.2 5245 121 55.2 13529 225 50.2 264056 331 45.2 43330 370
70.1 117 5 65. 1 1225 47 60.1 5366 147 55. 1 13754 203 50 .1 26736 334 45 .1 43700 315
70.0 82 8 65.0 1272 50 60.0 5513 118 55.0 139567 233 50.0 27070 329 45. 0 44015 398
69.9 90 10 64.9 1322 58 59.9 5631 128 54.9 14190 209 49.9 27399 317 44.9 44413 386
69.8 100 7 64.8 1380 53 59.8 5759 142 54.8 14399 205 49 .8 27716 302 44.8 44799 390
69.7 107 11 64.7 1433 54 59.7 5901 127 54.7 14604 194 49 .7 28018 317 44.7 45189 390
69.6 118 8 64.6 1487 54 59.6 6028 101 54.6 14798 229 49.6 283356 3217 44.6 45579 386
69.5 126 5 64.5 1541 57 59.5 6129 131 54.5 156027 208 49.5 28662 2717 44.5 45965 372
69. 4 131 10 64.4 1598 55 59. 4 6260 114 54. 4 156235 232 49 .4 28939 306 44. 4 46337 366
69.3 141 8 64.3 1653 65 59.3 6374 131 54.3 15467 232 49.3 29245 342 44.3 46703 3568
69.2 149 13 64.2 1718 66 59.2 6505 152 54.2 15699 223 49.2 29587 322 44.2 47061 401
69.1 162 15 64.1 1784 65 59 .1 6657 150 54.1 156922 254 49 .1 29909 314 441 47462 371
69.0 177 15 64.0 1849 69 59.0 6807 138 54.0 16176 214 49.0 30223 291 44.0 47833 378
68.9 192 20 63.9 1918 70 58.9 6945 156 53.9 16390 219 48.9 30614 342 43.9 48211 363
68.8 212 16 63.8 1988 64 58.8 7101 124 53.8 16609 233 48.8 30856 345 43.8 48574 342
68.7 228 12 63.7 20562 72 58.7 7225 141 53.7 16842 225 48.17 31201 337 43.7 48916 343
68.6 240 13 63.6 2124 68 58.6 7366 154 53.6 17067 243 48.6 315638 331 43.6 49259 382
68.5 253 17 63.5 2192 71 58.5 75620 151 53.56 17310 232 48.5 31869 340 43.5 49641 371
68. 4 270 18 63. 4 2263 78 58.4 7671 164 53. 4 17542 234 48. 4 32209 322 43. 4 50012 3217
68.3 288 18 63.3 2341 54 58.3 7835 145 53.3 17776 235 48.3 325631 319 43.3 50339 373
68.2 306 17 63.2 2395 75 58.2 7980 134 53.2 18011 268 48.2 32850 335 43.2 50712 372
68. 1 323 14 63. 1 2470 78 58. 1 8114 145 53. 1 18279 248 48 .1 33185 340 43 .1 51084 365
68.0 3317 18 63.0 2548 63 58.0 8259 154 53.0 18527 259 48.0 335256 305 43.0 51449 371




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
42.9 51820 3565 37.9 67839 241 32.9 76258 87 27.9 78048 9
42.8 52175 330 37.8 68080 239 32.8 76345 90 27.8 78057 8
42.7 52505 334 37.7 68319 273 32.7 76435 86 27.17 78065 5
42.6 52839 323 37.6 68592 264 32.6 76521 117 27.6 78070 5
42.5 53162 354 37.56 68856 230 32.56 76598 69 27.5 78075 2
42. 4 53516 341 37. 4 69086 2217 32.4 76667 56 27. 4 78077 4
42.3 53857 413 37.3 69313 246 32.3 76723 84 27.3 78081 5
42.2 54270 347 37.2 69559 211 32.2 76807 75 27.2 78086 2
42.1 54617 347 37.1 69770 224 32.1 76882 55 27.1 78088 2
42.0 54964 3563 37.0 69994 218 32.0 76937 59 27.0 78090 3
41.9 556317 333 36.9 70212 198 31.9 76996 49 26.9 78093 7
41.8 55650 380 36.8 70410 220 31.8 77045 45 26.8 78100 5
41.7 56030 368 36.7 70630 207 31.7 77090 54 26.7 78105 2
41.6 56398 318 36.6 70837 232 31.6 77144 44 26.6 78107 3
41.5 56716 330 36.5 71069 200 31.56 77188 51 26.5 78110 3
41. 4 57046 335 36. 4 71269 181 31.4 77239 42 26.4 78113 1
41.3 57381 3565 36.3 71450 185 31.3 77281 40 26.3 78114 2
41.2 57736 317 36.2 71635 204 31.2 77321 44 26.2 78116 1
41.1 58053 360 36. 1 71839 198 31.1 77365 45 26. 1 78117 1
41.0 58413 345 36.0 72037 201 31.0 77410 34 26.0 78118 2
40.9 587568 337 35.9 72238 181 30.9 77444 31 25.9 78120 2
40.8 59095 295 35.8 72419 169 30.8 77475 36 25.8 78122 2
40.7 59390 369 35.7 72588 179 30.7 77511 35 25.7 78124 1
40. 6 59759 346 35.6 127617 186 30.6 77546 38 25.6 78125 1
40.5 60105 307 356.56 72953 157 30.5 77584 34 25.5 78126 3
40. 4 60412 331 35. 4 73110 176 30.4 77618 26 25. 1 78129 2
40.3 60743 331 35.3 73286 159 30.3 77644 31 24.3 78131 1
40. 2 61074 324 35.2 73445 168 30.2 77675 28 24.2 78132 1
40. 1 61398 329 35. 1 73613 139 30.1 77703 24 23.3 78133 1
40.0 617217 304 35.0 73752 143 30.0 17721 26 21.2 78134 1
39.9 62031 309 34.9 73895 165 29.9 77753 22 20.9 78135 1
39.8 62340 348 34.8 74060 142 29.8 77775 22 20.3 78136 1
39.7 62688 300 34.7 74202 1563 29.7 1777917 22
39.6 62988 298 34.6 74355 159 29.6 77819 14
39.56 63286 338 34.5 74514 122 29.56 77833 24
39. 4 63624 322 34.4 74636 135 29. 4 778517 28
39.3 63946 271 34.3 74771 135 29.3 77885 12
39.2 64217 291 34.2 74906 104 29.2 778917 20
39.1 64508 293 34.1 75010 109 29.1 779117 12
39.0 64801 300 34.0 75119 117 29.0 77929 13
38.9 65101 300 33.9 75236 113 28.9 77942 14
38.8 65401 276 33.8 75349 119 28.8 77956 20
38.7 65677 265 33.7 75468 122 28.7 77976 12
38.6 65942 296 33.6 75590 94 28.6 77988 7
38.56 66238 274 33.56 75684 95 28.5 77995 10
38. 4 66512 263 33. 4 75779 92 28. 4 78005 10
38.3 66775 298 33.3 75871 103 28.3 78015 8
38.2 67073 283 33.2 75974 107 28.2 78023 11
38. 1 67356 238 33.1 76081 93 28.1 78034 9
38.0 67594 245 33.0 76174 84 28.0 78043 5




